Co- Head Kortney Rosati*#
Co- Head Jessica Kralich*#
JH AJ Roen
Volunteer Jim Prittinen
Volunteer Tom Prosen
Volunteer Katie Troutwine
Volunteer Dominic Pauling

Head Varsity Brandon Borich*
Varsity Assistant Sean Streier*
Varsity Assistant Ryan Malich*

JV Assistant John Stanaway
JV Assistant

Head "C" Squad Dan Berry*

8th Grade Ed Cremers*

7th Grade Jeff Teasck*

Volunteer Coaches

Varsity Assistant Nick Miller

Varsity Assistant Jack Toman Beau Foix
"C" Squad Assistant Kyle Colbert

"C" Squad Assistant Nate Kero

8th Grade Assistant Greg Powell

7th Grade Assistant John Westby

$5,043.00
$5,043.00
$3,278.00

$7,060.00
$4,791.00
$4,791.00
$4,791.00
$4,791.00
$3,782.00
$3,278.00
$3,278.00

# Split
Head and
Asst.



Head Amy Kvaternik* $7,060.00
JV Katie Niskanen* $4,791.00
G Madeline Faldet* $4,034.00
8th Laurie Kuoppala* $3,278.00
7th Taryn Greiner* (pending #s) $3,278.00
8th Melissa Lautigar* $3,278.00
7th Alicia Schroeder* (pending #s) $3,278.00
Volunteer Emma Westby

G SNBSS T ) b R AT e -
Head Perry Brown* $6,555.00
Asst Nancy Reed* $4,791.00
JH Skyler Harju $3,278.00
oD Rl T SR R TR ot
Head Chris Ismil* $6,052.00
JH Ben Norman* $3,278.00

Weight Lifting Coordinator/ Strength Coach- Fall/Winter

John Stanaway* $5,140.00
Weight Lifting Coordinator/ Strength Coach- Spring/Summer
John Stanaway* $5,140.00

* Returning Coaches
Coaches Already Board Hired



