Girls Tennis	an the first state of the	Salaries and Salaries
		# Split Head an
Co- Head	Kortney Rosati*#	\$5,043.00 Asst.
Co- Head	Jessica Kralich*#	\$5,043.00
JH	AJ Roen	\$3,278.00
Volunteer	Jim Prittinen	
Volunteer	Tom Prosen	
Volunteer	Katie Troutwine	
Volunteer	Dominic Pauling	
Football		
Head Varsity	Brandon Borich*	\$7,060.00
Varsity Assistant	Sean Streier*	\$4,791.00
Varsity Assistant	Ryan Malich*	\$4,791.00
JV Assistant	John Stanaway	\$4,791.00
JV Assistant		\$4,791.00
Head "C" Squad	Dan Berry*	\$3,782.00
8th Grade	Ed Cremers*	\$3,278.00
7th Grade	Jeff Teasck*	\$3,278.00
Volunteer Coaches		

Varsity Assistant	Nick Miller
Varsity Assistant	Jack Toman Beau Foix
"C" Squad Assistant	Kyle Colbert
"C" Squad Assistant	Nate Kero
8th Grade Assistant	Greg Powell
7th Grade Assistant	John Westby

Volleyball		
Head	Amy Kvaternik*	\$7,060.00
JV	Katie Niskanen*	\$4,791.00
C	Madeline Faldet*	\$4,034.00
8th	Laurie Kuoppala*	\$3,278.00
7th	Taryn Greiner* (pending #s)	\$3,278.00
8th	Melissa Lautigar*	\$3,278.00
7th	Alicia Schroeder* (pending #s)	\$3,278.00
Volunteer	Emma Westby	
Girls Swimming		
Head	Perry Brown*	\$6,555.00
Asst	Nancy Reed*	\$4,791.00
JH	Skyler Harju	\$3,278.00
Cross Country		
Head	Chris Ismil*	\$6,052.00
JH	Ben Norman*	\$3,278.00
Weight Lifting Coordina	ator/ Strength Coach- Fall/Winter	
	John Stanaway*	\$5,140.00
Weight Lifting Coordina	ator/ Strength Coach- Spring/Summer	
	John Stanaway*	\$5,140.00
* Returning Coaches		
Coaches Already Board	d Hired	